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Red Bowl Asian Bistro Menu
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The menu of Red Bowl Asian Bistro from Fort Mill includes 250 menus. On average the menus or drinks on
the menu cost approximately $14.9. You can view the categories on the menu below. Red Bowl Asian Bistro,
located in Fort Mill, SC, is a vibrant Asian restaurant boasting an average rating of 3.6 stars. With a diverse menu
that includes vegan and healthy options, there’s something for everyone to enjoy. The bistro opens daily from
11:00 AM to 9:00 PM, so be sure to secure your spot by calling ahead at (803) 802-5666. Don't miss out on the
culinary experience, and if you've dined with us, we’d love to hear your thoughts in a review! For those seeking
alternatives, consider visiting nearby Starbucks or Rita's Italian Ice Frozen Custard for a delightful treat.
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Red Bowl Asian Bistro Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks Inside Out

PINK LADY $15.3 POWER ROLL $13.5
10 Most Popular Main Course

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL $2.4 ASSORTED SASHIMI COMBO $28.0
Mains Sushi Menu

PHOENIX MAKI $15.3 SUSHI BOAT $33.0
Thai Chef's Specialties

GREEN CURRY VEGETARIAN PARADISE $19.5
Vegetarian Tempura

SESAME TOFU $16.0 VEG TEMPURA $11.9
Sushi Nigiri Cold Drinks

INARI $5.4 COKE ZERO CAN $2.0
Specialties Lunch Specials

WALNUT SHRIMP $21.0 BOURBON CHICKEN $17.0
Indian Special Roll

CURRY CHICKEN LOBSTER DRAGON ROLL $20.0
Maki Sushi Japanese Specialties
DYNAMITE ROLL $9.5 MISO SOUP $4.5
Noodles Sushi Burrito

SINGAPORE NOODLES SUSHI BURRITO $15.5
Soft Drinks Vegetables

BOTTLE WATER $1.5 SAUTEED MIXED VEGETABLES $14.0
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Noodles & Rice

SHRIMP CHOW FUN

Special Sushi Rolls

SNOW WHITE ROLL

House Rolls

RED BOWL ROLL

Starters & Sides

VEGETABLE POTSTICKERS

Spring Roll

CHRISTMAS ROLL

Lo Mein

HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN

Chinese Starters

SPICY THAI BASIL CHICKEN

Beverage

SPRITE (CANS)

Signature Dishes
THAI GINGER BEEF

Soda

GINGER ALE (CAN)

Soup & Salads

HOUSE GARDEN SALAD

$15.8

$16.7

$12.0

$9.5

$20.0

$16.0

$18.5

$2.0

$18.0

$2.0

$9.5

House Specialties
MONGOLIAN DELIGHT

Sushi Bar

FANTASY ROLL

Stir-Fried Noodles

CHICKEN CHOW FUN

Chef's Special Rolls

SWEETHEART ROLL

Chef's Special Roll

CRAZY ROLL

Miscellaneous
BROCCOLI BEEF

Featured Items

NARUTO ROLL

Sushi Entree

SUSHI SASHIMI COMBO

Sushi Entrees
TUNA SUSHI COMBO

$22.5

$8.0

$15.8

$20.0

$15.3

$18.0

$15.5

$45.0

$33.5

Appetizer From Kitchen

CRAB RANGOON (6)

Sushi Bar Entrees

CHIRASHI

$8.5

$23.0
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Sushi Dinner

ROLL COMB $23.5
Cooked Rolls

ANACONDA ROLL $20.0
From The Wok

SPICY TANGERINE BEEF $18.0

Special Rolled Sushi

MOUNT FUJI ROLL $20.0
Sushi Or Sashimi
RED CLAM $9.0
Vegetable & Tofu

SAUTEED SPINACH WITH GARLIC

SAUCE $15.0

Appetizer From Sushi Bar
TUNA TATAKI $12.5

Roll And Hand Roll

YELLOW TAIL WITH SCALLION

ROLL $8.4
Hot Special Rolls

FLAMING ROLL $16.7
Sushi Combo & Sashimi

Bowl

SALMON SUSHI COMBO $32.0

Course #5

VEGETABLE SUSHI ROLL $8.0
Stir Fry Dishes

DRAGON PHOENIX (SPICY) $22.5
Kitchen Tapas

VIETNAMESE SHRIMP SUMMER

ROLL $4.8
Fried Rice Or Noodles
YOUNG CHOW FRIED RICE $16.5
Lobsters

LOBSTER SUPREME $19.0

Maki & Hand Rolls

SWEET POTATO TEMPURA ROLL $8.0

Sophisticated Noodles
And Rice

PAD THAI NOODLES $15.8
Wok Deluxe
THAI RED CURRY SALMON $25.0

Sakana Sushi Rolls

KAMIKAZI ROLL $20.0
Tempura Appetizer
WHITE FISH $6.6
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Special Seafood Dishes

TUNG TING SHRIMP $20.0
Seafood Offerings

LEMON SCALLOP $21.0
Noodle Or Fried Rice
SINGAPORE RICE NOODLES $15.8
Sushi/Nigiri

EEL, FRESH WATER $9.0
Thai Style Salads

SQUID SALAD $8.0

Noodles & Fun

BEEF CHOW FUN $15.8

Asian Favorites - Starters

THAI HERBAL CALAMARI $10.5

Asian Rolls - Starters

CRISPY CHICKEN EGG ROLL $2.5

9. Raw Samurai Special
Rolls

HOT RIVER ROLL $15.3

Indian Menu
EGGPLANT WITH GARLIC SAUCE $15.0

A La Carte And Side
Dishes

SALT PEPPER FRIED CHICKEN $20.4

Zen's Special Roll

PACIFIC FRIED ROLL $12.0
Sauces

SAUCE $1.5
Rolls (Cooked)

88 ROLL $9.5

Mongolian Food

MONGOLIAN BEEF $18.0
Chef&#39;S Specials
PINEAPPLE SHRIMP $21.0
Red Bowl Stir Fry Bar

RED BOWL STIR FRY BAR $15.0
Salads- Lunch

ORIENTAL SHRIMP SALAD $15.0

Top Famous Extra Large
Salads

CRABMEAT SALAD $8.0

Regular Roll (6-8 Pcs)

SUNNY ROLL $9.6
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Red Bowl Kid&#39;S Meal

RED BOWL KID'S MEAL $7.0

Red Bowl Poultry

ROASTED CASHEWNUT CHICKEN $17.5

Red Bowl Beef & Pork

Dish

BEEF WITH FRESH MIX VEG $18.0
Hot And Crispy Style
CRUNCHY ROLL $9.5

Special Fuji Yama Dishes

CATERPILLAR ROLL $10.0
Eggs On Table
OMELET $4.2

Specialty Roll Sushi (8

Pcs/Order)

EEL ROLL $9.5
Uncategorized

PYRAMID ROLL $16.7

Main Dishes
SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE $21.0
BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC SAUCE $13.0

Side Dishes

SIDE LO MEIN $6.0
SIDE STEAM BROCCOLI $6.0

Pork

MU SHU PORK

PORK WITH HOT GARLIC SAUCE

Appetizer
SESAME CHICKEN
LETTUCE WRAP

Fish
SMOKED SALMON
SALMON ROLL

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI
LEMON CHICKEN

Fried Rice

SHRIMP FRIED RICE
FRIED RICE

Beef

PEPPER STEAK WITH ONION
BEEF WITH SPINACH

Signature Rolls

VOLCANO ROLL (8)
VOLCANO ROLL

Chinese Dishes

SWEET SOUR CHICKEN
LO MEIN

$18.0
$16.0

$17.5
$10.5

$9.0
$8.4

$17.5
$17.5

$18.0
$20.0

$17.0
$20.0

$16.0
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Side Order
SIDE STEAM MIX VEG $7.0
BAG CRISPY NOODLE $0.9

Specialty Rolls

GODZILLA ROLL $20.0
MANGO SHRIMP ROLL $15.3
Shrimp

SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI $21.0
SHRIMP WITH MIX VEG $21.0
Beef & Pork

BEEF A LA SZECHUAN $18.0

BEEF WITH FRESH ASPARAGUS $18.0

Cooked Special Rolls
MONSTER ROLL $16.7
ANGEL HAIR ROLL $15.3

Sashimi Combo

SPECIAL ASSORTED PLATE $33.0
DELUXE ASSORTED PLATE $45.0

Bento Dinner
Combination Box

CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE $17.0
SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE $20.0

Red Bowl Seafood Dish

ROASTED CASHEWNUT SHRIMP  $21.0
GEN TASO SHRIMP $20.0

> —

Salads

Y

SEAWEED SALAD $6.8
ORIENTAL CHICKEN

SALAD $13.0
ASIAN STEAK $22.0
Sushi
CALIFORNIA ROLL $8.8
SPICY TUNA ROLL $8.4
SUSHI COMBO $28.0
Beverages
COKE CANS) $2.0
MONSTER ENERGY DRINK (16 OZ $4.0
RED BULL (1202) $4.0
Asian
GYOZA $9.5
WONTON SOUP $4.5
EGG ROLL
Asian Favorites
TERIYAKI BEEF ON THE STICKS $10.5
(3)
RED BOWL ULTIMATE COMBO $16.8
(FOR 2) '
THAI JUMBO SHRIMP ROLL (4) $10.5
From The Steamers
STEAMED CHICKEN WITH FRESH $17.0
VEGGIE ’
STEAMED SHRIMP WITH FRESH $20.0
VEGGIE ’
STEAMED SCALLOP WITH FRESH $20.0

VEGGIE
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House Special Roll And — .. OUTOF CONTROL
Ry $16.7
. e ROLL
Maki )
s _{J PACRIM MAKI $15.5
GOBLIN ROLL $16.7
FIRECRACKER ROLL $20.0
AMERICAN DREAM MAKI $15.5
RED BOY 25 Popular Items
1 . RED BOWL LO MEIN $15.0
Chef's Special Jumbo
Roll POTSTICKERS (6) $9.5
olls RED BOWL BENTO BOX $21.6
FRENCH SUSHI $20.0 SIDE FRIED RICE $6.0
TOKYO BOMBER $20.0
FIVE POINTS ROLL $20.0 Egg Foo Young
E t p CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG $17.0
ntrees PORK EGG FOO YOUNG $17.0
BANG BANG SHRIMP $11.3 BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG $17.0
GOLDEN CHICKEN WINGS (6) $10.5 SHRIMP EGG EOO YOUNG $21.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SATAY (4) $8.0
SPRING ROLLS Red Bowl Starters
. FLYERS (2) $6.9
Slde Orders THAI DRY FRIED PORK $8.5
STEAMED VEGETABLES $14.0 CHINESE PUMPKIN PIE (6) $9.0
SIDE WHITE RICE $2.4 THAI FIRED CRISPY FISH $10.8
SIDE BROWN RICE $3.0
SIDE SUSHI RICE $4.5 These Types Of Dishes
. Are Being Served
Chicken
NOODLES
GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN $17.5
MEAT
CHICKEN WITH MIX VEGETABLES $17.5
SOuUP
CHICKEN WITH ASPARAGUS $17.9
CHICKEN
BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN $20.0
Poultry

Special Rolls

CAROLINA ROLL $20.0

SPICY ORANGE PEEL CHICKEN $17.5
SPICY SCALLION CHICKEN $17.5
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SPICY THAI RED CURRY CHICKEN

SPICY THAI GREEN CHICKEN
CURRY

FLOWER CHICKEN

Red Bowl Specialties

SPICY THAI MANGO CHICKEN
PINEAPPLE GAI PAN
TWO FAIRY

MA-LA SEAFOOD WITH BASIL
(SPICY)

SHRIMP CHICKEN IN HUNAN
STYLE (SPICY)

Red Bowl Fried Rice

RED BOWL CHICKEN FRIED RICE
RED BOWL SHRIMP FRIED RICE
RED BOWL VEG FRIED RICE

RED BOWL PORK FRIED RICE
RED BOWL BEEF FRIED RICE

Soups
EGG DROP SOUP
HOT SOUR SOUP

WONTON EGG DROP
MIX SOUP

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP
TOM YUM SOUP(THAI STYLE)
HOT AND SOUR SOUP

$18.5
$18.5

$17.0

$18.5
$19.5
$20.0

$22.5

$22.5

$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0

$4.5
$4.5

$4.5

$6.0
$6.0

Red Bowl House Special

Roll

CRAZY CRUNCHY ROLL (6)
CRAZY TUNA ROLL (6)

$17.0
$17.0

SCORPION ROLL (8)
SUMMER ROLL (8)

FROST FIRE ROLL (8)
SUPERMAN ROLL (8)
YELLOW JACKET ROLL (8)
NAFO FALCON ROLL (8)

Sushi Rolls

PHILADELPHIA ROLL
= &' DRAGON ROLL
" RAINBOW ROLL

g

RON ROLL
SPIDER ROLL
AVOCADO ROLL
CUCUMBER ROLL
CRYSTAL SHRIMP
ANGRY TUNA
SEXY ROLL
SUSHI

Ingredients Used
SALMON
TUNA
SHRIMP
YELLOWTAIL
MACKEREL
SCALLOP
EDAMAME

BEEF

PORK MEAT

EGG

SHRIMP

$18.0
$18.0
$18.0
$18.0
$18.0
$18.0

$9.5
$14.3
$15.3
$9.5
$13.5
$6.0
$6.0
$20.0
$16.7
$20.0

$9.0
$9.0
$6.6
$9.0
$6.4
$9.0
$6.9
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Seafood
@

OCTOPUS AND ORZO
SHRIMP TEMPURA

THAI BASIL SHRIMP
LEMON SHRIMP

SPICY THAI RED CURRY SHRIMP
HONEY TERIYAKI EEL

SPICY CHA-CHA-CHA

SPICY THAI GREEN SHRIMP
CURRY

$9.0
$11.8
$21.0
$21.0
$21.0
$21.9
$22.0

$21.0

—

SPICY THAI MANGO SHRIMP $21.0
SALTY PEPPER STEAM JUMBO $21.0
SHRIMP WITH SNOW PEAS ]

SEAFOOD DOUBLE PAN-FRIED $21.0
NOODLES ]

THAI BASIL SCALLOP $21.0
TRIPLE DELIGHT $21.0
SWEET SOUR SHRIMP $20.0

SHRIMP WITH FRESH ASPARAGUS $21.0
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29708-7233, United States

Made with menuweb.menu

Opening Hours:
Sunday 11:00-22:00
Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-23:00
Saturday 11:00-23:00
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